treatment in the resided Constitution of

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

		DA	TE	43
Our File No. 102	36			
Full Name	KATAYAWA, Yaeno	(Mrs. Goro) me in Block Letters)		
	(Surna	me in Block Letters)		
Registration No.	06921	Male - Female (Check)	Age <u>Nay</u>	1, 1895
Former Address	5971 W. Blød., C	1t v		
	2215 McGill St	Oithy		
Date Evacuated	June 23/42	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born (Check)	- National
Present Address _	Clover	Bar, Edmonton, Alta.		
•				
Married - Single (Check)		Name of Wife		
		Name of Husband	Goro #07225	
Name of Mother	Dec'd	Name of Father	Dec'd	
Names of Children	under 16 <u>Mits</u>	uru (M) 9/1/28 Michiko M	agee (F) 3/1/32	
Requested by Vi	olet Scott	Registered w	vith Custodian	(Yes or No)
		e & dressmaker. Entered		
husband Makano Yae	no. Separated and	remarried (2 children fr	om former marraig	e over 15 in
Canada.)				

FILE No. 10236

PERSONAL

BUREAU POWELL STREET OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFOR	MATION				
NAME: KATAYAMA	. Yaeno (Mrs. Goro)				
HOME ADDRESS: 5971 West Boulevard, Vancouver, B. C.					
REGISTRATION NU	MBER 06921 SEX FeMale AGE: 47				
OCCUPATION: Dressmaker - Self					
(If any business or b	usinesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by if partnership, give partner's name.)	yourself o			
EMPLOYER:	Self				
MARRIED?	Yes				
NAME OF WIFE OR	HUSBAND: Goro				
ADDRESS OF WIFE	OR HUSBAND: Lampier Camp, B. C.				
NAMES OF ANY LI	VING CHILDREN: Mitsuru(M); Michiko(F)				
	DREN: 5971 West Boulevard, Vanc'r, B. C.	The Property of the Laboratory			
STATEMENT OF A	LL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular None	culars giv			
STATEMENT OF A 1. LOCATION AND 2. BUILDINGS AP	LL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and partic	culars giv			
STATEMENT OF A 1. LOCATION AND 2. BUILDINGS AND	: 14 and 10 years respectively. LL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular par	ulars giv			
STATEMENT OF A 1. LOCATION AND 2. BUILDINGS AND 3. INSURANCE (C	LL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular Description: None NO OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None	ulars giv			
STATEMENT OF A 1. LOCATION AND 2. BUILDINGS AND 3. INSURANCE (C. 4. TAXES (Amount)	LL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular Discription: None None None None None	ulars giv			

	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY Mone
AO ,NI T	E THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTERES
	edoN
	SSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
	None
ECLS:	ENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: E BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, F
	AARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: Mone
	None
	1-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
	TE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
	STICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
	NDFOKDA NYME VND VDDKESS: NODE
• a . DUBA	ATION AND DESCRIPTION: Neme 5971 West Boulevard.
	VENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	PARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
	THE STREET LEVEL HAS ANY INTEREST: Mone
	ATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST. None

	FILE No.
4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROF	PERTY: None
OTHERS: None	
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of	f these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCK	S OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
8. BANK ACCOUNTS: None Insurance Policy in 9. LIFE INSURANCE:\$1,000.00 Crown	son's name (Mitsuru) Life Ins. Co., beneficiary-Goro(eclarant's possession.
II. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	None:
2. TRADE DEBTS:	None
I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn overen as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, de or other securities, if any. I certify that the above information is true an	er to the Custodian all my property in the protected posits of money, shares of stock; debentures, bonds d complete and fully discloses all my property of Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
asmeomhus Witness	(Signature) Yac Katagama
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

MARIETY SHIPART Petruary 10th, 1947. No: Taeno (Mrs. Goro) KATAYAMA Here Vo. 06921 tibe electe camed Superese declares on her JP Fore signed lat Sune 19,2 that she had to Personal or Frade Debt. . He can find an evidence of any claims having been filed against her. This summary le certified to be in accordance with information on file.

File II. 10276.

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Dec 20d, 1914.

Street Core Level Langue . Rev. 10, 052

Green de Asi

NO CLAIMS ON FILE

27.0

LIFE INSURANCE

Mame MITSURU KATAYAMA

Clover Bar

Edmonton, alla.

File No. Mother 10236

Reg. No. 06921

Company Crown Life Insurance Co.

Agency Vancouver

Policy No. 123954

Premium - \$ 22.36

Payable: Annually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month May Day 2nd

REMARKS:

Letter send 15/9/43

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 10236.

February 10th, 1947.

Re: Yaeno (Mrs. Goro) KATAYAMA Reg. No. 06921.

SPECIFIED ARTICLES:

No specified articles to be found on this file.

LIFE INSURANCE:

Mrs. KATAYAMA declared on her JP Form signed 1st June 1942 a \$1,000.00 Crown Life Insurance Co., Policy in son's name Mitsuru, beneficiary husband, Goro, file 15196. We received the following information from the Insurance Co., Policy No.123954, premium \$22.36, payable semi-annual name of insured Mitsuru KATAYAMA, company - Crown Life Insurance Co. No action regarding this policy has been taken by the Custodian.

NO OTHER PROPERTY OF ANY KIND WHATSOEVER BELONGING TO THE ABOVE JAPANESE PERSON IS REVEALED ON THIS FILE.

This summary is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

E. Robertson.